
Date Day 
8-9 AM 

(Lecture)
9-10 AM 
(Lecture)

10-12 PM 12-1 PM  1-2 PM
2-4 PM 

(Tutorial/ Practical)

09-01-2024 Tuesday Micro Pharma MICRO (B)
10-01-2024 Wednesday Patho Micro PATH(A)/PHARMA(B)
11-01-2024 Thursday Pharma Patho PATH(B)/PHARMA(A)
12-01-2024 Friday Medicine FMT FMT

13-01-2024 Saturday AETCOM OBG
MICRO                 

(Integration)
MICRO               
(SDL)

Sports

15-01-2024 Monday Pharma Patho MICRO (A)
16-01-2024 Tuesday Micro Pharma MICRO (B)
17-01-2024 Wednesday Patho Micro PATH(A)/PHARMA(B)
18-01-2024 Thursday Pharma Patho PATH(B)/PHARMA(A)
19-01-2024 Friday SURG CFM CFM

20-01-2024 Saturday AETCOM Medicine
PATHO         

(Integration)
PATHO           
(SDL)

Sports

22-01-2024 Monday Pharma Patho MICRO (A)
23-01-2024 Tuesday Micro Pharma MICRO (B)
24-01-2024 Wednesday Patho Micro PATH(A)/PHARMA(B)
25-01-2024 Thursday Pharma Patho PATH(B)/PHARMA(A)
26-01-2024 Friday Holiday

27-01-2024 Saturday AETCOM SURG
PHARMA                

(Integration)
PHARMA                 

(SDL)
Sports

29-01-2024 Monday Pharma Patho MICRO (A)
30-01-2024 Tuesday Micro Pharma MICRO (B)
31-01-2024 Wednesday Patho Micro PATH(A)/PHARMA(B)

Note: A = Batch A- ( Roll. No. 1 to 65), B = Batch B- (Roll. No. 66 onwards + Old students/supple)

Teaching Schedule 2nd Prof. MBBS Batch 2022 (January 2024)

Clinical posting

Clinical posting

Clinical posting

Clinical posting

Holiday



Date Day 
8-9 AM 

(Lecture)
9-10 AM 
(Lecture)

10-12 PM 12-1 PM  1-2 PM
2-4 PM 

(Tutorial/ Practical)

01-02-2024 Thursday Pharma Patho PATH(B)/PHARMA(A)
02-02-2024 Friday Medicine FMT FMT

03-02-2024 Saturday AETCOM OBG
MICRO            

(Integration)
MICRO         
(SDL)

Sports

05-02-2024 Monday Pharma Patho MICRO (A)
06-02-2024 Tuesday Micro Pharma MICRO (B)
07-02-2024 Wednesday Patho Micro PATH(A)/PHARMA(B)
08-02-2024 Thursday Pharma Patho PATH(B)/PHARMA(A)
09-02-2024 Friday SURG CFM CFM

10-02-2024 Saturday AETCOM Medicine
PATHO       

(Integration)
PATHO               
(SDL)

Sports

12-02-2024 Monday Pharma Patho MICRO (A)
13-02-2024 Tuesday Micro Pharma MICRO (B)
14-02-2024 Wednesday Patho Micro PATH(A)/PHARMA(B)
15-02-2024 Thursday Pharma Patho PATH(B)/PHARMA(A)
16-02-2024 Friday OBG FMT FMT

17-02-2024 Saturday AETCOM SURG
PHARMA                   

(Integration)
PHARMA               

(SDL)
Sports

19-02-2024 Monday Pharma Patho MICRO (A)
20-02-2024 Tuesday Micro Pharma MICRO (B)
21-02-2024 Wednesday Patho Micro PATH(A)/PHARMA(B)
22-02-2024 Thursday Pharma Patho PATH(B)/PHARMA(A)
23-02-2024 Friday Medicine CFM CFM

24-02-2024 Saturday AETCOM OBG
FMT                  

(Integration)
FMT               

(SDL)
Sports

26-02-2024 Monday Pharma Patho MICRO (A)
27-02-2024 Tuesdaly Micro Pharma MICRO (B)
28-02-2024 Wednesday Patho Micro PATH(A)/PHARMA(B)

Note: A = Batch A- ( Roll. No. 1 to 65), B = Batch B- (Roll. No. 66 onwards + Old students/supple)

Teaching Schedule 2nd Prof. MBBS Batch 2022 (February 2024)

Clinical posting

LUNCH

Clinical posting

Clinical posting

Clinical posting



Date Day 
8-9 AM 

(Lecture)
9-10 AM 
(Lecture)

10-12 PM 12-1 PM  1-2 PM
2-4 PM (Tutorial/ 

Practical)
01-03-2024 Friday Medicine FMT FMT

02-03-2024 Saturday AETCOM OBG
MICRO            

(Integration)
MICRO         
(SDL)

Sports

04-03-2024 Monday Pharma Patho MICRO (A)
05-03-2024 Tuesday Micro Pharma MICRO (B)
06-03-2024 Wednesday Patho Micro PATH(A)/PHARMA(B)
07-03-2024 Thursday Pharma Patho PATH(B)/PHARMA(A)
08-03-2024 Friday SURG CFM CFM

09-03-2024 Saturday AETCOM Medicine
PATHO       

(Integration)
PATHO               
(SDL)

Sports

11-03-2024 Monday Pharma Patho MICRO (A)
12-03-2024 Tuesday Micro Pharma MICRO (B)
13-03-2024 Wednesday Patho Micro PATH(A)/PHARMA(B)
14-03-2024 Thursday Pharma Patho PATH(B)/PHARMA(A)
15-03-2024 Friday OBG FMT FMT

16-03-2024 Saturday AETCOM SURG
PHARMA       

(Integration)
PHARMA               

(SDL)
Sports

18-03-2024 Monday Pharma Patho MICRO (A)
19-03-2024 Tuesday Micro Pharma MICRO (B)
20-03-2024 Wednesday Patho Micro PATH(A)/PHARMA(B)
21-03-2024 Thursday Pharma Patho PATH(B)/PHARMA(A)
22-03-2024 Friday Medicine CFM CFM

23-03-2024 Saturday AETCOM OBG
FMT                  

(Integration)
FMT               

(SDL)
Sports

25-03-2024 Monday Pharma Patho MICRO (A)
26-03-2024 Tuesday Micro Pharma MICRO (B)
27-03-2024 Wednesday Patho Micro PATH(A)/PHARMA(B)
28-03-2024 Thursday Pharma Patho PATH(B)/PHARMA(A)
29-03-2024 Friday SURG FMT FMT

30-03-2024 Saturday AETCOM Medicine
CFM                  

(Integration)
CFM               
(SDL)

Sports

Note: A = Batch A- ( Roll. No. 1 to 65), B = Batch B- (Roll. No. 66 onwards + Old students/supple)

Teaching Schedule 2nd Prof. MBBS Batch 2022 (March 2024)

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

LUNCH

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting


